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Revised December 9, 2014 

 

 

RE: ARTS COMMISSION – REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE - 2015 

 

 

In accordance with the Freedom of Information statutes, the following is the schedule of the regular 

meetings to be held by the Arts Commission for the year 2015.  All regular meetings will be held on the 

second Wednesday of the month in the Town Hall Council Chambers, 2725 Main Street, Stratford, 

Connecticut, at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise announced. 

 

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 – Regular Meeting  

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, July 8, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, August 12, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

* No Meeting Scheduled for November 2015 

 

Wednesday, December 9, 2015 – Regular Meeting 

 

Regards, 

Margo Paquette 

Secretary, Stratford Arts Commission 

 

 

 

 

 

 


